LP 20 - Wertung -

StandNr: 19
KRAUSE, Leander #999903628

Schiler mannl.

StartNr: 100

12. August 2023 12:04

NSSV

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

143

66 77

1 5 4 5
0

6292 (13.), 5958 (9.), 5041 (6.)

551.1 (18.), 809.3 (15.), 1010.1 (20.)
1.31 mm links, 5.98 mm tief

22.32, horizontal: 23.93, vertikal: 20.59

Serie 1:
7.0«
46\

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
7.8+
7.0~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

(151.4)

1 1

8.1«
9.3+

1160.3 (8.), 1294.9 (7.), 2088.3 (5.)
1.38 mm rechts, 9.42 mm tief
24.90, horizontal: 20.79, vertikal: 28.42

8.8 ¢
71«

551.1 (18.), 809.3 (15.), 1010.1 (20.)
4.01 mm links, 2.53 mm tief
20.27, horizontal: 27.59, vertikal: 7.81

5.8 7
3.5%

9.1+«
8.6+

8.3~
6.5t

9.9~
9.7



